Price list Summer 2021

Pitches

05.04.2021 13.05.2021 05.06.2021 26.06.2021 11.09.2021

13.05.2021 05.06.2021 26.06.2021 11.09.2021 06.11.2021
Jochtal Comfort approx. 80 m> € 14,50 € 16,50 € 14,50 € 19,50 € 14,50
Fane Superior approx. 100 m? € 16,50 € 19,50 € 16,50 € 23,50 € 16,50
Larche Premium approx. 150 m?> € 19,50 € 22,50 € 19,50 € 27,50 € 19,50
Persons

05.04.2021 13.05.2021 05.06.2021 26.06.2021 11.09.2021

13.05.2021 05.06.2021 26.06.2021 11.09.2021 06.11.2021
Adults € 11,50 € 13,50 € 11,50 € 15,50 € 11,50
Children 0 - 3 years Free Free Free Free Free
Children 4 - 6 years €7 €7,50 €7 €38 €7
Children 7 - 12 years €8 € 8,50 €8 €9 €8
»Dog €5 €5 €5 €5 €5
IRentaI bathroom € 13,50 € 16,50 € 13,50 € 19,50 € 13,50

N

~ Prices of additional services:
* Electricity 0.70 €/kWh e Gas 6 €/m3 e Visitor's tax 1.55 €/night and person aged 14 years and older ¢ 2" car 2.50 €/day
One-time fee euro plug 5 € ® One-time fee TV cable 5 € e Rental fee gas hose and controller 0.80 €/day e Electricity flat fee
(if the counter is defect or inexistent) in the amount of 4.50 € per day
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